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MÁJOVÁ CENA

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Liptovská Sielnica, 15. 5. 2010

55
RAMAJAS 07020

00196 Košice Sheradon JK1
Zuzana Prevužňáková

Carismo 905
Sissi 343405

SVK TK
  0  53,87   0,13Zuzana PREVUŽŇÁKOVÁ

 

72
TARANTINO 07096

03942 Bobrovec KPKL2
Lenka Páričková

Landino 900 21016858
Tulačka 11/80 22110804

Y0 CZE TK
  0  53,52   0,48Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

25
EBONIT 06242

03801 Mútnik Epona JK3
Dušan Hradský

Ergo 2516 s.v.
Ema VS JM-426409

SVK TK
  0  54,53   0,53Július OŠKO

 

27
FANTAZIA 3 07195

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj4
Beata Purdešová

Avion 4332
Fair Lucy S-56816

Y1 SVK TK
  0  53,46   0,54Marek FILINSKÝ

 

6
XARRA 07144

01511 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub5
Michaela Sedláčková

Arras
Roxana 1857 3300304904

SVK TK
  0  52,84   1,16Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

 

26
KEMAL 05767

03801 Mútnik Epona JK6
Július Oško st.

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Magika S-91909

SVK TK
  0  52,54   1,46Július OŠKO

 

12
NESA 05183

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub7
Andrea Kramorišová

Časpal 10 2652 s.v.
Neha 205814

D2 CZE TK
  0  51,93   2,07Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

 

54
VELCOME FONTAINE VIR06371

00196 Košice Sheradon JK8
Monika Képešová

Velcome Fontaine 364
Rúzs 17108

HUN TK
  0  51,87   2,13Zuzana PREVUŽŇÁKOVÁ

 

42
AMOR 5 06576

04435 Makov Čierne9
JK Makov Čierne

Nexo 3573
Anita 3625/9707

J5 Hafling
  0  51,62   2,38Patrik ČANIGA

 

11
METAXA 2 06575

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub10
VELES M.Sedláčková

Nelicentovaný
Arkáda 180005

D2 Kríženec
  0  50,96   3,04Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

 

107
ALFA 04459

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub11
Jozef Hatala

Valát 2502
Balerina JM-336414

D4 /CZE/ 225129496
  0  47,1   6,9Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

35
SEBASTIAN 06291

04258 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub12
JUDr.Pavel Poliak

Landáno 4514 s.v.
Fantazia 162907

D4 SVK TK
  1  57,56   3,56Natália GEMZICKÁ

 

50
PERDONAR 06681

01684 Ondrašová JuR13
Milan Tomašák

Kasr El Nil I 201
Prima S-103506

SVK TK
  4  55,04   1,04Marek KUNA

 

46
FLY OVER 05773

05069 Makov Čierne14
JK Makov Čierne

Najoom (IRL)
Fiorentia (GBR)11

J5   4  49,92   4,08Nikola RUDINSKÁ
 

56
CHIARA 06683

04987 Košice Sheradon JK15
Soňa Orčíková

Sektor 4448 s.v.
Rif du Madon 25 38507

SVK TK
  5  57,14   3,14Soňa ORČÍKOVÁ

 

7
GRAFIN 07240

01511 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub16
Jozef Hatala

Graf Czech 2706  314
Renovace 50/33509

CZE TK
  7  68,18  14,18Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

 

1
SÁRA 5 07004

03993 Kľak ŠK17
Osada Dallas s.r.o.

Quality Star 4546 48
Sandra VS 69505

J7 SVK TK
  8  69,93  15,93Katarína KOZOVSKÁ

 

17
ZORKA 03793

04260 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub18
Agronova Liptov

Przedswit mir. 2420
Zemanka VS 024614

J5 SVK TK
 vyl.Tomáš KUBINČÁK
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MÁJOVÁ CENA

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok Z
95 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1

Liptovská Sielnica, 15. 5. 2010

42
AMOR 5 06576

04435 Makov Čierne1
JK Makov Čierne

Nexo 3573
Anita 3625/9707

J5 Hafling
  0  43,15Patrik ČANIGA

 

55
RAMAJAS 07020

00196 Košice Sheradon JK2
Zuzana Prevužňáková

Carismo 905
Sissi 343405

SVK TK
  0  43,51Zuzana PREVUŽŇÁKOVÁ

 

107
ALFA 04459

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub3
Jozef Hatala

Valát 2502
Balerina JM-336414

D4 /CZE/ 225129496
  0  44,2Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

99
DIXON 2 06073

04451 Poprad JRK4
Emil Horniaček

Taarlo 366 s.v.
Devora Č 129118

D2 CZE TK
  0  44,3Dominika SLIVKOVÁ

 

39
LADY DAKOTA 05219

04018 Makov Čierne5
JK Makov Čierne

Solarstern (FRA)
Lady Martialina (FRA10

J6 Anglický plnokrvník
  0  46,81Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ

 

35
SEBASTIAN 06291

04258 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub6
JUDr.Pavel Poliak

Landáno 4514 s.v.
Fantazia 162907

D4 SVK TK
  0  49,05Natália GEMZICKÁ

 

91
ALESIA 06367

03679 Poprad JRK7
Miloš Zeman

Athletic Star 4527
Donna 22671369606

J7 SVK TK
  0  50,32Jana ZEMANOVÁ

 

89
KORA 07145

03568 Poprad Equs JZK8
Ľudovít Luščon

Neznámy
Neznáma07

Kríženec
  0  50,84Jana MARUŠIAKOVÁ

 

14
LOGHERR 05527

04780 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub9
Daniela Kubeková

Lovari 210172196
Gherrie 21019979209

J8 Holsteiner
  0  50,9Daniela KUBEKOVÁ

 

92
OTHELLO 06185

02216 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj10
Zuzana Labudová

Najoom (IRL)
Oita (CZE)06

Anglický plnokrvník
  0  52,64Zuzana LABUDOVÁ

 

1
SÁRA 5 07004

03993 Kľak ŠK11
Osada Dallas s.r.o.

Quality Star 4546 48
Sandra VS 69505

J7 SVK TK
  0  54,79Katarína KOZOVSKÁ

 

88
OMAR 3 06624

00183 Poprad Equs JZK12
Mária Ludvigová

Furioso XXVII 3602
Ola S-229506

SVK TK
  0  55,2Mária LUDVIGOVÁ

 

7
GRAFIN 07240

01511 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub13
Jozef Hatala

Graf Czech 2706  314
Renovace 50/33509

CZE TK
  4  45,62Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

 

106
CHARLIE PAŠA 02325

04741 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos14
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Kordon Fuge 2310
Zarija21

J7   4  46,16Lenka MAROVÁ
 

2
PELCZYN 03090

03993 Kľak ŠK15
Osada Dallas s.r.o.

Jarabub 11 (A1/1)
Pepina 5206 736317

J7 /POL/ PZHK 383/96
  4  47,93Katarína KOZOVSKÁ

 

56
CHIARA 06683

04987 Košice Sheradon JK16
Soňa Orčíková

Sektor 4448 s.v.
Rif du Madon 25 38507

SVK TK
  4  48,19Soňa ORČÍKOVÁ

 

50
PERDONAR 06681

01684 Ondrašová JuR17
Milan Tomašák

Kasr El Nil I 201
Prima S-103506

SVK TK
  4  49,19Marek KUNA

 

11
METAXA 2 06575

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub18
VELES M.Sedláčková

Nelicentovaný
Arkáda 180005

D2 Kríženec
  4  50,7Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

 

25
EBONIT 06242

03801 Mútnik Epona JK19
Dušan Hradský

Ergo 2516 s.v.
Ema VS JM-426409

SVK TK
  4  50,91Július OŠKO

 

26
KEMAL 05767

03801 Mútnik Epona JK20
Július Oško st.

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Magika S-91909

SVK TK
  4  53,03Július OŠKO

 

93
TIKETA 06839

04796 Mlynica Acer21
Stanislav Hudzík

Texas 4513 s.v.
Tanganika VS 037106

J5 SVK TK
  4  53,49Pavla HUDZÍKOVÁ

 

54
VELCOME FONTAINE VIR06371

00196 Košice Sheradon JK22
Monika Képešová

Velcome Fontaine 364
Rúzs 17108

HUN TK
  9  60,4Zuzana PREVUŽŇÁKOVÁ

 

17
ZORKA 03793

04260 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub23
Agronova Liptov

Przedswit mir. 2420
Zemanka VS 024614

J5 SVK TK
 12  71,16Tomáš KUBINČÁK

 

23
RASPBERRY 06955

04512 Spišská N.Ves Slávia24
Alexandra Junasová

Rosario 511 s.v.
Lora xx07

J7 CZE TK
 vyl.Ivana SABOLOVÁ
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MÁJOVÁ CENA

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Hobby Cup
95 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Liptovská Sielnica, 15. 5. 2010

38
ČUJNÁ 06524

04018 Makov Čierne1
JK Makov Čierne

Najoom (IRL)
Čuvaška (CZE)10

J6 Anglický plnokrvník
  0   0  40,1Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ

 

32
ORION 2 06467

04409 Lučenec Koška Horseteam2
Katarína Balážová

Dengeleg 2527
Csoki14

J7 Maďarský športový kô
  0   0  40,39Katarína BALÁŽOVÁ

 

43
PREVIA 06189

04772 Makov Čierne3
Miroslav Vavrica

Przedswit XIX 3373
Viazma 262 (CZE)09

J6 Furioso
  0   4  41,79Filip VAVRICA

 

41
BARMAN 2 06577

04435 Makov Čierne4
Milan Katolícky

Gold Crest (USA)
Bel Surprise (IRL)08

J5 Anglický plnokrvník
  0   8  42,84Patrik ČANIGA

 

40
FLY OVER 05773

04018 Makov Čierne5
JK Makov Čierne

Najoom (IRL)
Fiorentia (GBR)11

J6   0  11  47,13Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ
 

13
GENERÁL 04807

00487 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub6
Ing.Petra Navrátilová

Neznámy
Neznáma13

Kríženec
  0  32  68,12Petra NAVRÁTILOVÁ

 

31
DÁMA 3 06468

04409 Lučenec Koška Horseteam7
Katarína Balážová

Bob-herceg-2 1948
Nevella Star 202800006

J7 Maďarský športový kô
  0  vyl.Katarína BALÁŽOVÁ
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MÁJOVÁ CENA

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok Z - Cena firmy " Agronova " L. Sielnica
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1

Liptovská Sielnica, 15. 5. 2010

48
NORMANDIA 04922

03937 Ondrašová JuR1
Tatiana Cedzová

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-1 4411

D4 SVK TK  (Papillon 30
  0  61,59Jana CEDZOVÁ

 

8
DHARMA 06342

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub2
Jozef Hatala

Texas 4513 s.v.
Karmen VS 023806

D4 SVK TK
  0  62,77Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

105
PUNČ 02804

04742 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos3
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Sahib 5 2125
Babeta 5-11021

J7 /CZE/
  0  64,04Ivana ČECHOVÁ

 

106
CHARLIE PAŠA 02325

04741 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos4
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Kordon Fuge 2310
Zarija21

J7   0  65,14Lenka MAROVÁ
 

37
KELVIN 06236

04259 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub5
Nikola Borošková

Duellano II-29 4356
Kala VS 89506

J6 SVK TK
  0  68,01Nikola BOROŠKOVÁ

 

63
DOLINA 06182

00121 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK6
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Monika 311706

SVK TK
  0  68,61Adrián KRAK

 

53
MISS ELLY 04375

03933 Ondrašová JuR7
Tereza Tkáčová

Denis 4464 s.v.
Elizabeth VS 73312

J8 ÚECHK 1857/02 273.98
  0  69,55Tereza TKÁČOVÁ

 

13
GENERÁL 04807

00487 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub8
Ing.Petra Navrátilová

Neznámy
Neznáma13

Kríženec
  0  70,29Petra NAVRÁTILOVÁ

 

57
CRISTANA 07019

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.9
Zuzana Prevužňáková

Cristo 000140301
Olanda 21006959905

Holsteiner
  0  71,17Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

4
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Spišská N.Ves Slávia10
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309208

J7 SVK TK
  0  72,47Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

38
ČUJNÁ 06524

04018 Makov Čierne11
JK Makov Čierne

Najoom (IRL)
Čuvaška (CZE)10

J6 Anglický plnokrvník
  0  72,52Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ

 

73
SAMBA 2 06646

03942 Bobrovec KPKL12
PPS Bobrovec s.r.o.

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Santa 315006

Y0 SVK TK
  0  74,8Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

30
MEIDLINGER`S LIVIUS 06756

04452 Žilina JK De Na13
Rudolf Masár

Jamp of Class 131076
Lady 21000839506

J6 AUT TK
  0  75,96Denisa MASÁROVÁ

 

102
LEANDRO S 07260

03052 Poprad JRK14
Emil Horniaček

Levisto 210094497
Venus 57007249208

Y9 Brandenburger
  1  79,26Michaela HORNIAČEKOVÁ

 

112
PAPILLON 49 05833

03291 Košice Emcar15
Vladimír Varga

Papillon 2
Duellano II-21 41007

Y9 SVK TK
  4  66,01Tomáš VASIĽ

 

113
FRANKIE BOY 06833

03788 Košice Parkúr team B.V.16
Gabriel Mihalič

Feivell Fynn 3626411
Nicol VS 99705

J6 SVK TK
  4  72,45Dominika KAČENGOVÁ

 

24
GORDON 05481

03801 Mútnik Epona JK17
Epona s.r.o.

Alvin 3265  22574739
Gobi 311308

SVK TK
  4  72,76Július OŠKO

 

15
WAVO HANIBAL 06415

03936 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub18
Mária Žiaková

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-17 406

J7 SVK TK
  4  73,1Mária ŽIAKOVÁ

 

41
BARMAN 2 06577

04435 Makov Čierne19
Milan Katolícky

Gold Crest (USA)
Bel Surprise (IRL)08

J5 Anglický plnokrvník
  4  74,41Patrik ČANIGA

 

89
KORA 07145

03568 Poprad Equs JZK20
Ľudovít Luščon

Neznámy
Neznáma07

Kríženec
  4  75,35Jana MARUŠIAKOVÁ

 

99
DIXON 2 06073

04451 Poprad JRK21
Emil Horniaček

Taarlo 366 s.v.
Devora Č 129118

D2 CZE TK
  5  76,14Dominika SLIVKOVÁ

 

61
POLAR 04713

04031 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK22
Ján Lauček

Potsdam 435915789
Padua 41073058911

J7 Westfale
  5  76,81Diana ALMASKÁ

 

62
CORRADO-PELI 06967

00121 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK23
Fridrich Pisara

Corrado II 969
Agreta 52/20905

SVK TK
  5  77,33Adrián KRAK

 

82
SÍRIUS 4 06136

02098 Poprad JRK24
Svetlana Kočíková

Kasr El Nil I 201
Stella 339506

SVK TK
  5  79,3Lenka ŠPRENCELOVÁ

 

33
SR LITTLE JOHN 07151

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.25
Sopkovič/Petrovová

Lasino 210161491
Chalett 21007058807

Holsteiner
  6  82,1Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

29
ÚROK 03899

04452 Žilina JK De Na26
Rudolf Masár

Walzerkönig 290
Madita JM-358817

J6 CZE TK
  6  82,85Denisa MASÁROVÁ

 

103
SYDNEY 3 07259

00177 Mlynica Acer27
Emil Horniaček

Le Patron 2805
Donna Liberta-T 39-107

CZE TK
  6  82,96Marek JAVORSKÝ

 

2
PELCZYN 03090

03993 Kľak ŠK28
Osada Dallas s.r.o.

Jarabub 11 (A1/1)
Pepina 5206 736317

J7 /POL/ PZHK 383/96
  8  67,11Katarína KOZOVSKÁ

 

47
BARTHYS 03750

03937 Ondrašová JuR29
Romana Kunová

Valát 2502
Blanka 6-47614

D4 /CZE/ 225129396
  8  67,16Jana CEDZOVÁ

 

52
RUTINA-KK 05656

03938 Ondrašová JuR30
Zdeno Kuchár

Landáno 4514  330635
Romina (Ro 35)09

J5 SVK TK
  8  70,08Martin CEDZO

 

3
BIGBOY 06547

04221 Spišská N.Ves Slávia31
Eva Jensenová

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158706

J7 SVK TK
  8  73,06Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

14
LOGHERR 05527

04780 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub32
Daniela Kubeková

Lovari 210172196
Gherrie 21019979209

J8 Holsteiner
  8  88,23Daniela KUBEKOVÁ

 

39
LADY DAKOTA 05219

04018 Makov Čierne33
JK Makov Čierne

Solarstern (FRA)
Lady Martialina (FRA10

J6 Anglický plnokrvník
  9  78,44Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ

 



31
DÁMA 3 06468

04409 Lučenec Koška Horseteam34
Katarína Balážová

Bob-herceg-2 1948
Nevella Star 202800006

J7 Maďarský športový kô
 12  65,57Katarína BALÁŽOVÁ

 

64
ROMERA 06631

03421 Košice UVL Slávia35
JMC Lužany

Quality Star 4546 48
Rita 3505

J7 SVK TK
 12  90,42Jana TIMKOVÁ-SOPKOVÁ

 

91
ALESIA 06367

03679 Poprad JRK36
Miloš Zeman

Athletic Star 4527
Donna 22671369606

J7 SVK TK
 12  91,16Jana ZEMANOVÁ

 

43
PREVIA 06189

04772 Makov Čierne37
Miroslav Vavrica

Przedswit XIX 3373
Viazma 262 (CZE)09

J6 Furioso
 vyl.Filip VAVRICA

 

9
DARMA 05931

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub37
Jozef Hatala

Duellano II-29  4356
Dahome VS 99207

D4 SVK TK
 vyl.Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

92
OTHELLO 06185

02216 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj37
Zuzana Labudová

Najoom (IRL)
Oita (CZE)06

Anglický plnokrvník
 vyl.Zuzana LABUDOVÁ

 

93
TIKETA 06839

04796 Mlynica Acer37
Stanislav Hudzík

Texas 4513 s.v.
Tanganika VS 037106

J5 SVK TK
 vyl.Pavla HUDZÍKOVÁ

 

23
RASPBERRY 06955

04512 Spišská N.Ves Slávia37
Alexandra Junasová

Rosario 511 s.v.
Lora xx07

J7 CZE TK
 vyl.Ivana SABOLOVÁ
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MÁJOVÁ CENA

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Skok ZL - Cena sponzorov
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
160 EUR

Liptovská Sielnica, 15. 5. 2010

104
MESZTIC 06504

00331 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos1
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Charisma II 3787
Eszter 128909

  0  59,04Ján OBERT
40 EUR

48
NORMANDIA 04922

03937 Ondrašová JuR2
Tatiana Cedzová

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-1 4411

D4 SVK TK  (Papillon 30
  0  63,61Jana CEDZOVÁ

30 EUR

75
VALOR 06539

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia3
Ing.Jaroslav Ivan

Epilot 86.8234
Summer 94.512SGRP.008

KWPN
  0  64,15Zdeno KUCHÁR

25 EUR

101
PATRIA 04402

03254 Poprad JRK4
Radovan Slivka

Litograf 18 4407
Perlička VS-76012

J7 SVK TK
  0  66,22Radka SLIVKOVÁ

20 EUR

51
COOLANDER 05526

03938 Ondrašová JuR5
Zdeno Kuchár

Colander 210197198
Pilar de Borbon 412408

J5 Westfaler
  0  66,51Martin CEDZO

15 EUR

67
TELMA 04148

03843 Látky Ranč pod bukmi6
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Topas-8 2454
Bonita JM-388515

J7 CZE TK
  0  68,64Ivana VILHANOVÁ

10 EUR

3
BIGBOY 06547

04221 Spišská N.Ves Slávia7
Eva Jensenová

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158706

J7 SVK TK
  0  70,29Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

10 EUR

97
ZIDANE 06518

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia8
Jozef Špak

Calvados 847811KWPN.
Kavantos II 9210094S06

J6 NED WB
  0  73,86Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

10 EUR

24
GORDON 05481

03801 Mútnik Epona JK9
Epona s.r.o.

Alvin 3265  22574739
Gobi 311308

SVK TK
  0  73,96Július OŠKO

 

63
DOLINA 06182

00121 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK10
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Monika 311706

SVK TK
  0  74,08Adrián KRAK

 

80
CALMA 06197

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia11
Ing.Jozef Mihálik

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Žalma 319306

J6 SVK TK
  0  74,29Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

 

62
CORRADO-PELI 06967

00121 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK12
Fridrich Pisara

Corrado II 969
Agreta 52/20905

SVK TK
  0  74,49Adrián KRAK

 

82
SÍRIUS 4 06136

02098 Poprad JRK13
Svetlana Kočíková

Kasr El Nil I 201
Stella 339506

SVK TK
  0  75,09Lenka ŠPRENCELOVÁ

 

34
REBECA 05622

01271 Vrbov NSR Horse M.14
Petrovová/Gehrts

Roland 4516 s.v.
Afra 161708

SVK TK
  1  79,52Alexandra PETROVOVÁ

 

74
CAMBRIGE 05902

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia15
Cassis xx 060040982
Cassandra 37007589710

Sachsen-Anhaltiner
  3  86,89Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

5
CONTESA 05606

01511 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub16
Michaela Sedlačková

Corelli 4518  330359
Anette 88008

SVK TK
  4  59,97Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

 

8
DHARMA 06342

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub17
Jozef Hatala

Texas 4513 s.v.
Karmen VS 023806

D4 SVK TK
  4  63,51Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

79
MONETA 3 06360

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia18
Svetlana Kočíková

Neznámy
Neznáma10

Y0 CZE TK
  4  64,66Katarína STANKOVÁ

 

94
ŽOLKA 06184

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj19
Ivan Filinský

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Žofia VS-68506

Y1 Kríženec
  4  67,73Marek FILINSKÝ

 

100
HEIDI 06030

03254 Poprad JRK20
Radovan Slivka

Landáno 4514 3306351
Hajnalka 169707

J7 SVK TK
  4  71,1Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

52
RUTINA-KK 05656

03938 Ondrašová JuR21
Zdeno Kuchár

Landáno 4514  330635
Romina (Ro 35)09

J5 SVK TK
  4  71,65Martin CEDZO

 

113
FRANKIE BOY 06833

03788 Košice Parkúr team B.V.22
Gabriel Mihalič

Feivell Fynn 3626411
Nicol VS 99705

J6 SVK TK
  4  75,23Dominika KAČENGOVÁ

 

10
CALANTINO 07241

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub23
Jozef Hatala

Calanthano 2772 3123
Jiskra SM 327108

D4 CZE TK
  4  75,83Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

66
JESSY 06457

03843 Látky Ranč pod bukmi24
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Jasmin
Jolina14

J7 SVK TK
  5  76,12Ivana VILHANOVÁ

 

102
LEANDRO S 07260

03052 Poprad JRK25
Emil Horniaček

Levisto 210094497
Venus 57007249208

Y9 Brandenburger
  5  77,52Michaela HORNIAČEKOVÁ

 

57
CRISTANA 07019

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.26
Zuzana Prevužňáková

Cristo 000140301
Olanda 21006959905

Holsteiner
  6  81,03Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

30
MEIDLINGER`S LIVIUS 06756

04452 Žilina JK De Na27
Rudolf Masár

Jamp of Class 131076
Lady 21000839506

J6 AUT TK
  6  83,29Denisa MASÁROVÁ

 

4
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Spišská N.Ves Slávia28
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309208

J7 SVK TK
  8  72,23Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

73
SAMBA 2 06646

03942 Bobrovec KPKL29
PPS Bobrovec s.r.o.

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Santa 315006

Y0 SVK TK
  8  73,92Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

105
PUNČ 02804

04742 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos30
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Sahib 5 2125
Babeta 5-11021

J7 /CZE/
  9  77,31Ivana ČECHOVÁ

 

90
TASIMA 05800

03679 Poprad JRK31
Miloš Zeman

Corsár 794 s.v.
Táňa xx09

J7 CZE TK
  9  78,67Jana ZEMANOVÁ

 

15
WAVO HANIBAL 06415

03936 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub32
Mária Žiaková

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-17 406

J7 SVK TK
 12  74,64Mária ŽIAKOVÁ

 

85
LEJLA 05871

04271 Rakovo JS33
Viktória Kopecká

Landáno 4514  330635
Jamajka 118407

SVK TK
 12  88,43Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 



37
KELVIN 06236

04259 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub34
Nikola Borošková

Duellano II-29 4356
Kala VS 89506

J6 SVK TK
 13  77,52Nikola BOROŠKOVÁ

 

33
SR LITTLE JOHN 07151

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.35
Sopkovič/Petrovová

Lasino 210161491
Chalett 21007058807

Holsteiner
 15  87,28Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

103
SYDNEY 3 07259

00177 Mlynica Acer36
Emil Horniaček

Le Patron 2805
Donna Liberta-T 39-107

CZE TK
 17  78,96Marek JAVORSKÝ

 

61
POLAR 04713

04031 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK37
Ján Lauček

Potsdam 435915789
Padua 41073058911

J7 Westfale
 18  98Diana ALMASKÁ

 

53
MISS ELLY 04375

03933 Ondrašová JuR38
Tereza Tkáčová

Denis 4464 s.v.
Elizabeth VS 73312

J8 ÚECHK 1857/02 273.98
 23  92,64Tereza TKÁČOVÁ

 

47
BARTHYS 03750

03937 Ondrašová JuR39
Romana Kunová

Valát 2502
Blanka 6-47614

D4 /CZE/ 225129396
 23  94,38Jana CEDZOVÁ

 

112
PAPILLON 49 05833

03291 Košice Emcar40
Vladimír Varga

Papillon 2
Duellano II-21 41007

Y9 SVK TK
 24  99,31Tomáš VASIĽ

 

64
ROMERA 06631

03421 Košice UVL Slávia41
JMC Lužany

Quality Star 4546 48
Rita 3505

J7 SVK TK
 30 104,29Jana TIMKOVÁ-SOPKOVÁ

 

9
DARMA 05931

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub42
Jozef Hatala

Duellano II-29  4356
Dahome VS 99207

D4 SVK TK
 vyl.Táňa HATALOVÁ
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MÁJOVÁ CENA

VÝSLEDKY

6.  Skok L - Cena firmy VELES
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
200 EUR

Liptovská Sielnica, 15. 5. 2010

29
ÚROK 03899

04452 Žilina JK De Na1
Rudolf Masár

Walzerkönig 290
Madita JM-358817

J6 CZE TK
  0   0  42,97Denisa MASÁROVÁ

55 EUR

74
CAMBRIGE 05902

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia2
Cassis xx 060040982
Cassandra 37007589710

Sachsen-Anhaltiner
  0   0  45,25Zdeno KUCHÁR

45 EUR

66
JESSY 06457

03843 Látky Ranč pod bukmi3
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Jasmin
Jolina14

J7 SVK TK
  0  nešt.Ivana VILHANOVÁ

35 EUR

104
MESZTIC 06504

00331 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos4
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Charisma II 3787
Eszter 128909

  2  74,66Ján OBERT
25 EUR

75
VALOR 06539

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia5
Ing.Jaroslav Ivan

Epilot 86.8234
Summer 94.512SGRP.008

KWPN
  2  75,25Zdeno KUCHÁR

20 EUR

67
TELMA 04148

03843 Látky Ranč pod bukmi6
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Topas-8 2454
Bonita JM-388515

J7 CZE TK
  4  59,26Ivana VILHANOVÁ

20 EUR

79
MONETA 3 06360

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia7
Svetlana Kočíková

Neznámy
Neznáma10

Y0 CZE TK
  5  69,48Katarína STANKOVÁ

 

97
ZIDANE 06518

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia8
Jozef Špak

Calvados 847811KWPN.
Kavantos II 9210094S06

J6 NED WB
  5  69,82Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

 

80
CALMA 06197

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia9
Ing.Jozef Mihálik

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Žalma 319306

J6 SVK TK
  8  63,67Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

 

94
ŽOLKA 06184

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj10
Ivan Filinský

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Žofia VS-68506

Y1 Kríženec
  8  63,74Marek FILINSKÝ

 

101
PATRIA 04402

03254 Poprad JRK11
Radovan Slivka

Litograf 18 4407
Perlička VS-76012

J7 SVK TK
  8  64,38Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

114
LEJLA 05871

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia12
Viktória Kopecká

Landáno 4514  330635
Jamajka 118407

Y0 SVK TK
 12  68,27Katarína STANKOVÁ

 

5
CONTESA 05606

01511 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub13
Michaela Sedlačková

Corelli 4518  330359
Anette 88008

SVK TK
 14  74,44Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

 

34
REBECA 05622

01271 Vrbov NSR Horse M.14
Petrovová/Gehrts

Roland 4516 s.v.
Afra 161708

SVK TK
 15  95,56Alexandra PETROVOVÁ

 

90
TASIMA 05800

03679 Poprad JRK15
Miloš Zeman

Corsár 794 s.v.
Táňa xx09

J7 CZE TK
 vyl.Jana ZEMANOVÁ

 

96
HEIDI 06030

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia15
Radovan Slivka

Landáno 4514 3306351
Hajnalka 169707

SVK TK
 vyl.Zdeno KUCHÁR
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